#### 505791839 11/26/2019

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5838667

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
MEIHUA XIA	11/21/2019

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	DONGGUAN OSM DIGITAL CO., LTD		
Street Address:	501, BUILDING 2, NO. 6 TIANSHA ROAD, TANGXIA TOWN		
City:	DONGGUAN		
State/Country:	CHINA		

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	29714755		

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

#### Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9092841648

Email: pair@jumpy-ip.com,chew@jumpy-ip.com,nancy-zheng@jumpy-ip.com

CHEW PATENTS GROUP (JUMPY) **Correspondent Name:** 

Address Line 1: **28039 SCOTT RD** SUITE D-180 Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: MURRIETA, CALIFORNIA 92563

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DZ-3US0018
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RAYMOND J. CHEW
SIGNATURE:	/Raymond J. Chew/
DATE SIGNED:	11/26/2019

**Total Attachments: 1** 

505791839

source=DZ-3US0018-ASM#page1.tif

**REEL: 051111 FRAME: 0629** 

**PATENT** 

ASSIGNME	NT - Patent or Patent A	pplication	Docket Numbe	r: DZ-3US0018
		A.T.P.Sbbs.	· · · · ·	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	name	MEIHUA XIA		
(hereinafter referred to as "the undersigned")	address	SHENGWANG GARDEN, NO. 180 HUAWANG ROAD, DALANG LONGHUA DISTRICT, SHENZHEN CITY, GUANGDONG PROVINCE, CHINA		
made an invention	entitled:	SELFIE S	TICK	
for which an applic of the United State	ation for Letters Patent			
	is executed concurrently	y herewith		
	was filed in the U.S. Pa	tent and Trac	demark office or	3
	as U.S. Patent Applicati	on Serial No	Ç.	
		name	DONGGUAN	OSM DIGITAL CO., LTD
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address, and Country)		address	501, BUILDIN TOWN, DONG PROVINCE, C	G 2, NO. 6 TIANSHA ROAD, TANGXIA GUAN CITY, GUANGDONG HINA
is desirous of acqu	iring the entire right, title :	and interest	in the above-ide	ntified application, in said invention
	all applications for and all			
¥1				of which is acknowledged, the
				transfer to the assignee and assignee's
successors, assign	is and legal representative	es the entire	right, title and in	sterest in said invention and all patent ed States Letters Patent entitled as
				ion or improvements thereto, and all
				ipplications, and in all letters patent,
including all reissur	es and reexaminations the	reof, throug	hout the world, i	ncluding the right to claim priority under
the Paris Convention	on or other treaty.			
				est of the assigned, to supply all
information and evi	dence relating to the mak	ing and prac	tice of said inve	ntion, to testify in any legal proceeding
relating thereto, to the assignee, and t	execute all instruments pr o execute all instruments	oper to pate proper to ca	nt the invention my out the inten	throughout the world for the benefit of tof this instrument.
	Typed or Printed Name	Sign	ature	Date
SIGNATURE	MEIHUA XIA	MEI	tua XIA	11/21/2019

PATENT REEL: 051111 FRAME: 0630

**RECORDED: 11/26/2019**